DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L)
RDV SPIRITS LTD

R.D.WILLIAMS CYF

RDW QA LIMITED

RDX CONSULTING LTD

REACH BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LIMITED

REACH CONSULTANTS LTD

REACH DIGITAL TELECOMS LTD

REACHE LIMITED

REACHE LIMITED

REACH INFOTECH LTD

REACHING EMPOWERMENT AND DIVERSITY
C.I.C.

REACH K9 SECURITY PVT LTD

(CONT'D)

REACH MAGAZINES DISTRIBUTION LIMITED

REACHMAPS LTD

REACHMAPS LTD

REACHNET DE LTD.

REACH OUTDOOR DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

REACHOUT ESTATES LIMITED

REACHOUT RECRUIT LIMITED

REACHPRIME LIMITED

REACH SPORTS MANAGEMENT LTD

REACH2 ACADEMY TRUST

REACH TO TEACH

REACHVIEW PROPERTIES LIMITED

REACT GROUP PLC

THE REACTION CHAMBER LTD

REACTION DESIGNS LIMITED

REACTION ENGINEERING LTD

REACTION GLOBAL LTD

REACTIVE GRID LIMITED

REACTIVE GRID LIMITED

REACTIVS

REACTIVE RESOURCING LIMITED

REACTIVE STUDIOS LTD

REACTIVE THERAPY LIMITED

REACTIV HOME LIMITED

REACTOR77 LTD

REACT PROPERTY MAINTENANCE LTD

REACT TRANSPORT LIMITED

READABILITY LIMITED

READ CONSULTING LIMITED

READ COOPER LIMITED

READE LIVESTOCK LTD

READERS RETREAT (HAY-ON-WYE)

RESIDENTS MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

READERS TRADING LIMITED

READ FAMILY GROUP LIMITED

READ FICTION LTD

READFORD LIMITED

READ GROUP (RESELLERS) LIMITED

READ HARPER PUBLISHING LIMITED

READ.HOLMFIRTH LIMITED

READ HUNT LIMITED

READIE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
READIE MANAGEMENT LIMITED

08504831
06052817
08365438
08544002
06067286
10539686
09375466
05765722
05765722
11107691
11165738

11702298
02794459
09130087
09130087
05335657
07708902
05014848
09343511
02460528
09409581
08452281
06002138
04026167
05454010
08099650
03989230
09327640
08717012
10575526
10575526
03141596
10731263
09928452
09368034
08338634
11081584
07129629
09907263
02760880
04764717
06442644
10136177
10556170

00431789
02088314
08025827
09942050
04621244
05412247
11712943
04358029
06069233
11158920

HEH 00000000
2o Was PR R PR R

21/01/2019
17/01/2019
21/01/2019
18/01/2019
20/01/2019
17/01/2019
18/01/2019
20/01/2019
20/01/2019
16/01/2019
18/01/2019

20/01/2019
21/01/2019
16/01/2019
16/01/2019
21/01/2019
21/01/2019
22/01/2019
22/01/2019
21/01/2019
17/01/2019
21/01/2019
16/01/2019
18/01/2019
18/01/2019
22/01/2019
21/01/2019
16/01/2019
18/01/2019
19/01/2019
19/01/2019
22/01/2019
16/01/2019
18/01/2019
18/01/2019
17/01/2019
16/01/2019
16/01/2019
21/01/2019
22/01/2019
21/01/2019
21/01/2019
20/01/2019
21/01/2019

21/01/2019
16/01/2019
21/01/2019
19/01/2019
22/01/2019
17/01/2019
16/01/2019
18/01/2019
18/01/2019
18/01/2019

R DUFFIELD PROPERTY TRADING LIMITED

RDV CONTRACTING LIMITED

READING MAKER SPACE LIMITED
READING MAKER SPACE LIMITED
READING MAKER SPACE LIMITED

READING MAKER SPACE LIMITED
READING MAKER SPACE LIMITED
READING MAKER SPACE LIMITED
READING MAKER SPACE LIMITED

READING MINIBUSES LIMITED
READING PROPERTY INVESTMENTS LTD
READING PROPERTY INVESTMENTS LTD
READING REFUGEE SUPPORT GROUP

READING ROVERS LIMITED

READING ROVERS LIMITED

READING SCHOOL

READING SCREEDING COMPANY LIMITED

READING SUBS LIMITED

READING UNIVERSITY STUDENTS' UNION

READING UNIVERSITY STUDENTS' UNION

READINGVIEW NOMINEES LIMITED

READ MILL LIMITED

READ MOORE INVESTMENTS LTD

READ-ONLY MEMORY LTD

READ-ONLY MEMORY LTD

READ PHOTOGRAPHY LIMITED

READS DRIFT LAND COMPANY
LIMITED (THE)

READS FURNISHINGS LIMITED

READS HOME IMPROVEMENTS LTD

READ - THE READING AGENCY

READYADVANCE PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

READYCERTAIN PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

READYCERTAIN PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

READYFIX LIMITED

READYFIX LIMITED

READYFIX LIMITED

READY LISTENER

READY SET GLOW LIMITED

READY SET GLOW LIMITED

READYSETPRO LTD

READYSIP LIMITED

READY STEADY BUY LIMITED

READY STEADY BUY LIMITED

READY STEADY DECOR LTD

READY STEADY DECOR LTD

READY STEADY FLOOR LTD

READY STEADY FLOOR LTD

READY STEADY TALK LTD

READY STEADY TALK LTD

READY STUDY GO CONSULTANCY LIMITED

READY TO LEANING LTD

READY TO LEANING LTD

READY TO LEANING LTD

10780109
06210461
07628386
07628386
07628386
07628386
07628386
07628386
07628386
01919277
11099788
11099788
04515238
01919290
01919290
07475515
01125336
10647953
08840709
08840709
03324722
04347716
10498810
08441381
08441381
08656397
00027777

01106902
10682557
03904882
02779145

03256968

03256968

09963147
09963147
09963147
05313544
11703493
11703493
10316809
10573829
11770179
11770179
11769714
11769714
11770174
11770174
11777744
11777744
10574854
09654396
09654396
09654396

(D4)
(B1)
(D4)
(D4)

Q
N

a
w

QA@wwagogaamEano
PR R RS WONP WWE

21/01/2019
17/01/2019
17/01/2019
17/01/2019
17/01/2019
16/01/2019
17/01/2019
17/01/2019
17/01/2019
17/01/2019
17/01/2019
17/01/2019
18/01/2019
18/01/2019
17/01/2019
17/01/2019
16/01/2019
22/01/2019
18/01/2019
17/01/2019
22/01/2019
18/01/2019
16/01/2019
22/01/2019
22/01/2019
17/01/2019
22/01/2019

16/01/2019
21/01/2019
22/01/2019
17/01/2019

21/01/2019
21/01/2019

22/01/2019
21/01/2019
21/01/2019
22/01/2019
21/01/2019
22/01/2019
20/01/2019
21/01/2019
16/01/2019
16/01/2019
16/01/2019
16/01/2019
16/01/2019
16/01/2019
21/01/2019
21/01/2019
18/01/2019
16/01/2019
17/01/2019
16/01/2019



