DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
RDV SPIRITS LTD	08504831	(E1)	21/01/2019	R DUFFIELD PROPERTY TRADING LIMITED	10780109	(D1)	21/01/2019
R.D.WILLIAMS CYF	06052817	, ,		RDV CONTRACTING LIMITED	06210461	, ,	17/01/2019
RDW QA LIMITED	08365438			READING MAKER SPACE LIMITED	07628386	. ,	17/01/2019
RDX CONSULTING LTD	08544002	. ,		READING MAKER SPACE LIMITED	07628386	,	17/01/2019
REACH BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LIMITED	06067286		20/01/2019		07628386	. ,	17/01/2019
REACH CONSULTANTS LTD	10539686	. ,	17/01/2019		07628386	,	16/01/2019
REACH DIGITAL TELECOMS LTD	09375466		18/01/2019		07628386		17/01/2019
REACHE LIMITED	05765722	. ,		READING MAKER SPACE LIMITED	07628386	, ,	17/01/2019
REACHE LIMITED	05765722		20/01/2019		07628386	, ,	17/01/2019
REACH INFOTECH LTD	11107691	, ,	16/01/2019		01919277	, ,	17/01/2019
REACHING EMPOWERMENT AND DIVERSITY		. ,	18/01/2019		11099788	, ,	17/01/2019
C.I.C.				READING PROPERTY INVESTMENTS LTD	11099788	(C2)	17/01/2019
REACH K9 SECURITY PVT LTD	11702298	(E1)	20/01/2019	READING REFUGEE SUPPORT GROUP	04515238	(D1)	18/01/2019
REACH MAGAZINES DISTRIBUTION LIMITED	02794459	(D4)	21/01/2019	READING ROVERS LIMITED	01919290	(C2)	18/01/2019
REACHMAPS LTD	09130087	(C2)	16/01/2019	READING ROVERS LIMITED	01919290	(C2)	17/01/2019
REACHMAPS LTD	09130087	(C2)	16/01/2019	READING SCHOOL	07475515	(D1)	17/01/2019
REACHNET DE LTD.	05335657	(D4)	21/01/2019	READING SCREEDING COMPANY LIMITED	01125336	(D4)	16/01/2019
REACH OUTDOOR DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	07708902	(D1)	21/01/2019	READING SUBS LIMITED	10647953	(D4)	22/01/2019
REACHOUT ESTATES LIMITED	05014848	(D4)	22/01/2019	READING UNIVERSITY STUDENTS' UNION	08840709	(D4)	18/01/2019
REACHOUT RECRUIT LIMITED	09343511	(D4)	22/01/2019	READING UNIVERSITY STUDENTS' UNION	08840709	(C2)	17/01/2019
REACHPRIME LIMITED	02460528	(D4)	21/01/2019	READINGVIEW NOMINEES LIMITED	03324722	(E1)	22/01/2019
REACH SPORTS MANAGEMENT LTD	09409581	. ,	17/01/2019		04347716	(D4)	18/01/2019
REACH2 ACADEMY TRUST	08452281	, ,	21/01/2019		10498810	, ,	16/01/2019
REACH TO TEACH	06002138	. ,	16/01/2019		08441381		22/01/2019
REACHVIEW PROPERTIES LIMITED	04026167	٠,	18/01/2019		08441381		22/01/2019
REACT GROUP PLC	05454010	. ,	18/01/2019		08656397	. ,	17/01/2019
THE REACTION CHAMBER LTD	08099650		22/01/2019		00027777	(D4)	22/01/2019
REACTION DESIGNS LIMITED	03989230		21/01/2019	LIMITED (THE)			/ /
REACTION ENGINEERING LTD	09327640		16/01/2019		01106902	, ,	16/01/2019
REACTION GLOBAL LTD	08717012	٠,	18/01/2019		10682557	. ,	21/01/2019
REACTIVE GRID LIMITED	10575526	. ,	19/01/2019		03904882	, ,	22/01/2019
REACTIVE GRID LIMITED	10575526	, ,	19/01/2019		02779145	(D4)	17/01/2019
REACTIV8	03141596	. ,	22/01/2019	LIMITED	02056060	(00)	01 /01 /0010
REACTIVE RESOURCING LIMITED	10731263		16/01/2019		03256968	(CZ)	21/01/2019
REACTIVE STUDIOS LTD	09928452 09368034		18/01/2019 18/01/2019	LIMITED	0225000	(02)	21 /01 /2010
REACTIVE THERAPY LIMITED REACTIV HOME LIMITED	08338634	. ,	17/01/2019	READYCERTAIN PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LIMITED	03256968	(C3)	21/01/2019
REACTOR77 LTD	11081584	. ,		READYFIX LIMITED	09963147	(D4)	22/01/2019
REACT PROPERTY MAINTENANCE LTD	07129629	. ,		READYFIX LIMITED	09963147	. ,	21/01/2019
REACT TRANSPORT LIMITED	09907263	. ,		READYFIX LIMITED	09963147	. ,	21/01/2019
READABILITY LIMITED	02760880	. ,		READY LISTENER	05313544	. ,	22/01/2019
READ CONSULTING LIMITED	04764717	, ,	21/01/2019		11703493		21/01/2019
READ COOPER LIMITED	06442644	. ,		READY SET GLOW LIMITED	11703493		22/01/2019
READE LIVESTOCK LTD	10136177	٠,	20/01/2019		10316809		20/01/2019
READERS RETREAT (HAY-ON-WYE)	10556170	(D4)	21/01/2019	READYSIP LIMITED	10573829	. ,	21/01/2019
RESIDENTS MANAGEMENT COMPANY		,		READY STEADY BUY LIMITED	11770179		16/01/2019
LIMITED				READY STEADY BUY LIMITED	11770179		16/01/2019
READERS TRADING LIMITED	00431789	(D4)	21/01/2019	READY STEADY DECOR LTD	11769714	(B1)	16/01/2019
READ FAMILY GROUP LIMITED	02088314			READY STEADY DECOR LTD	11769714	(C1)	16/01/2019
READ FICTION LTD	08025827		21/01/2019		11770174	(C1)	16/01/2019
READFORD LIMITED	09942050	(D4)	19/01/2019		11770174		16/01/2019
READ GROUP (RESELLERS) LIMITED	04621244	(D4)	22/01/2019	READY STEADY TALK LTD	11777744	(C1)	21/01/2019
READ HARPER PUBLISHING LIMITED	05412247	(D1)	17/01/2019	READY STEADY TALK LTD	11777744	(B1)	21/01/2019
READ.HOLMFIRTH LIMITED	11712943	(D4)	16/01/2019	READY STUDY GO CONSULTANCY LIMITED	10574854	(D4)	18/01/2019
READ HUNT LIMITED	04358029		18/01/2019		09654396	(B4)	16/01/2019
READIE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	06069233	(E1)	18/01/2019	READY TO LEANING LTD	09654396	(D1)	17/01/2019
READIE MANAGEMENT LIMITED	11158920	(E1)	18/01/2019	READY TO LEANING LTD	09654396	(B4)	16/01/2019